Purgatory March 2025

Event 1 - Singles
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 29
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NAME

Nico J. Elardi
Robert P. Green
Jon J. Slinker
Bobby G. Street
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Jack Wang

Dale R. Erickson

Gary W.
Bushnell

John C. White
R Brent Barlow
Robert S. Jones
Harry Terzian

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Scott Hone

Randall L.
Thomson

Brent Duvall
Corey Thorsness
Wes T. Atkin
Glen E. Brown
Tyler Mckee

Kurt Allen
Rakozy

E Craig Prete
Barry K. Mousley
Joe E. Atkin
John G. Vosnos
Jim H. Wilson
Joel T. Laborde
Tanje D. Duvall
Eva M. White

ATA #

1628635
2708169
1210959
9502699
5206412
2118064
0511802

9202047

8705211
9203308
9603034
1771111

9104052
9604733
8705064

1856001
2520347
9401869
5201122
0762830

2519590

1016031
8303073
9401346
5206912
9803201
2111861

1855796
9001819
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Purgatory March 2025

Event 2 - Handicap
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 30
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Dale R. Erickson

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Brent Duvall

E Craig Prete
Nico J. Elardi
Jon J. Slinker
John C. White
Robert P. Green
Tanje D. Duvall
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Bobby G. Street
Scott Hone
Tyler Mckee
Jack Wang

Wes T. Atkin
Danny Talbot

Gary W.
Bushnell

Corey Thorsness

Kurt Allen
Rakozy

Jim H. Wilson
Joe E. Atkin

R Brent Barlow
Robert S. Jones
Bruce Dame
John G. Vosnos
Glen E. Brown
Harry Terzian
Barry K. Mousley
Eva M. White
Joel T. Laborde

ATA#
0511802

9104052

1856001
1016031
1628635
1210959
8705211
2708169
1855796
5206412
9502699
9604733
0762830
2118064
9401869
5206475

9202047
2520347
2519590

9803201
9401346
9203308
9603034
0920070
5206912
5201122
1771111

8303073
9001819
2111861
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23.0
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Purgatory March 2025

Event 3 - Doubles
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 25

=2 a2 a0 W AN OOODN-

-
o o O

O anNnN w -~

POST

W AOa o

S NWW a NP OOWOWNPMW-

N N WwWRERND >

STATE

Wy
NV
)
uTt

uT

uT
uT
uT
NV
NV
uT
uT
uT

)

uT
uT
uT
uT

)

uT
uT
uT
uT
PA
uT

NAME

Nico J. Elardi
Jack Wang

Dale R. Erickson
Bobby G. Street

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Brent Duvall
Scott Hone

Joe Sudbury, Sr
Danny Talbot
Jon J. Slinker
Wes T. Atkin
Joel T. Laborde
Joe E. Atkin

Randall L.
Thomson

Robert P. Green
Jim H. Wilson
Tanje D. Duvall
Glen E. Brown

Gary W.
Bushnell

John G. Vosnos
Robert S. Jones
Tyler Mckee
Barry K. Mousley
Eva M. White

R Brent Barlow

ATA #

1628635
2118064
0511802
9502699

9104052

1856001
9604733
5206412
5206475
1210959
9401869
2111861

9401346

8705064

2708169
9803201
1855796
5201122

9202047

5206912
9603034
0762830
8303073
9001819
9203308
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93

86
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84
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78
7

72
71
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D

79

68
61

TOTAL

98
95
94
94

93

91
90
87
86
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79
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72
71
70
68
61
60



Purgatory March 2025
Event 4 - Doubles Championship

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 30
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Jack Wang

Nico J. Elardi
Bobby G. Street
Gary R. Rusch
Jon J. Slinker
John G. Vosnos
Scott Hone
Brent Duvall

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Robert P. Green
Joe E. Atkin

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Jim H. Wilson
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Wes T. Atkin

R Brent Barlow
Patrick T. O'neill

Randall L.
Thomson

Gary W.
Bushnell

Joel T. Laborde
Tyler Mckee
Robert S. Jones
Angel Diaz

Tanje D. Duvall
Barry K. Mousley
Desanka
Deljanin

Oscar E. Diaz

Darin
Nordenstrom

John M. Daniels
Eva M. White

ATA #

2118064
1628635
9502699
0816861
1210959
5206912
9604733
1856001

2073007

2708169
9401346

9104052

9803201
5206412
9401869
9203308
1859018

8705064

9202047

2111861

0762830
9603034
2411303
1855796
8303073

2119500
2411487
2303391

2302538
9001819
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78

75
69
63

62
61
59

57
51

TOTAL
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87
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61
59
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51



Purgatory March 2025
Event 5 - Singles Championship

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 34

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD c%&ss C'-ﬁss CLQSS C'-éss CLQSS FIRST 100 SECOND 100 TOTAL
4 1 WY  Nico J. Elardi 1628635 AA 199 99 100 199
3 4 uT Bobby G. Street 9502699 AA 197 08 99 197
2 1 uT Scott Hone 9604733 B 193 08 95 193
2 5 ur  ShalakoJean 5573407 A 103 99 94 193
Gunter
4 4 uT Joe Sudbury, Sr 5206412 AA 193 97 96 193
10 4 uT Gary W. 9202047 B 191 97 94 191
Bushnell
3 2 uT Joe E. Atkin 9401346 D 190 92 08 190
5 3 uT Robert P. Green 2708169 A 190 94 96 190
3 3 NV Jon J. Slinker 1210959 A 189 96 93 189
10 3 ur  RandylL. 9104052 c 189 93 96 189
Freston, Il
1 3 uT Jim H. Wilson 9803201 B 188 94 94 188
3 5 uT Wes T. Atkin 9401869 C 187 91 96 187
7 4 NV Gary R. Rusch 0816861 B 186 92 94 186
3 1 NV Jack Wang 2118064 A 185 92 93 185
4 3 uT Tyler Mckee 0762830 B 184 91 93 184
5 1 PA John C. White 8705211 B 184 92 92 184
10 5 uT Tanje D. Duvall 1855796 D 184 90 94 184
6 2 NV Angel Diaz 2411303 C 183 92 91 183
7 3 NV Patrick T. O'neill 1859018 D 183 92 91 183
4 5 ur  Randalll. 8705064 B 182 04 88 182
Thomson
10 1 uT Brent Duvall 1856001 B 181 90 91 181
2 4 uT Joel T. Laborde 2111861 B 179 88 91 179
7 5 uT David Gledhill 0513368 D 178 93 85 178
1 4 uT Robert S. Jones 9603034 © 177 88 89 177
5 2 uT R Brent Barlow 9203308 B 175 83 92 175
1 1 NV Harry Terzian 1771111 D 168 87 81 168
5 4 uT Corey Thorsness 2520347 B 168 89 79 168
1 2 NV Darin 2303391 D 163 85 78 163
Nordenstrom
2 2 uT Barry K. Mousley 8303073 B 162 83 79 162
10 2 uT John G. Vosnos 5206912 B 160 86 74 160
6 5 NV  OscarE.Diaz 2411487 D 158 78 80 158
1 5 NV John M. Daniels 2302538 D 156 72 84 156
5 5 PA Eva M. White 9001819 D 153 76 77 153
2 3 Ny Desanka 2119500 D 89 89 0 89

Deljanin



Purgatory March 2025

Event 6 - Handicap

High Gun Report
Number of entries: 25
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NAME
Nico J. Elardi
E Craig Prete
Angel Diaz

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Robert S. Jones
Robert P. Green
Dale R. Erickson
David Gledhill
Bruce Dame
Scott Hone

Joe Sudbury, Sr
Brent Duvall
Jim H. Wilson
Patrick T. O'neill
Wes T. Atkin
Bobby G. Street
Joe E. Atkin
Joel T. Laborde
John C. White
Gary R. Rusch
Eva M. White

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Oscar E. Diaz

Darin
Nordenstrom

Barry K. Mousley

ATA #

1628635
1016031
2411303

9104052

9603034
2708169
0511802
0513368
0920070
9604733
5206412
1856001
9803201
1859018
9401869
9502699
9401346
2111861

8705211

0816861
9001819

2073007
2411487
2303391
8303073

CAT

CLS/YRD
27.0
19.0
21.0

25.5

22.0
27.0
23.5
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23.0
27.0
25.0
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20.0
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27.0
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26.5
25.0
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24.5
19.0

26.0
20.0
19.0
27.0

(19.0 - 21.5)

92
92

88

84
83

68

63
62

(22.0 - 24.5)

90

89

88

71

(25.0 - 27.0)
94

91

90

87
86
85

83
81
78
76
72

67

57

TOTAL
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92
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90
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76
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63
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57



Purgatory March 2025

Event 7 - Handicap Championship

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 23
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NAME
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Robert S. Jones
Scott Hone

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Dale R. Erickson
Jim H. Wilson
Brent Duvall

E Craig Prete
Robert P. Green
John C. White
Nico J. Elardi
Patrick T. O'neill
Bobby G. Street
Angel Diaz
Wes T. Atkin
David Gledhill
Joe E. Atkin
Gary R. Rusch

Darin
Nordenstrom

Eva M. White
Oscar E. Diaz
Barry K. Mousley
Joel T. Laborde

ATA#

5206412
9603034
9604733

9104052

0511802
9803201
1856001
1016031
2708169
8705211
1628635
1859018
9502699
2411303
9401869
0513368
9401346
0816861

2303391

9001819
2411487
8303073
2111861

CAT

CLS/YRD
25.0
220
27.0

255

235
20.0
25.0
19.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
20.0
27.0
21.0
27.0
19.0
26.5
245

19.0

19.0
20.0
27.0
250

(19.0 - 21.5)

89

87

84

84

83

78

75
75

(22.0 - 24.5)

90

90

82

(25.0 - 27.0)
94

90
90

89
87
87
86
84
83

82

74
66

TOTAL
94
90
90

90
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89
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87
87
87
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84
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82

78

75
75
74
66
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